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GREATER MADISON AREA

Population: 563,951

Median Household Income: $77,221
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BUSINESS

DEMOGRAPHICS

2,395

$926,020

$54,996

$80,326

23rd

15th

4th

18th

433,797 27,092,908
$72,283,321 $3,917,663,456
$12,904 $12,990
$9,247,31 $613,795,732
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A GREAT PLACE FOR

BUSINESS AND [RIVITYTe] M

@ Places with the Best Public Schools in Wisconsin
m Best Suburbs for Young Professionals in Wisconsin
m Suburbs with the Best Public Schools in Wisconsin
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HOMETO TOP

INFORMATION AGRICULTURE,
BIOTECH

TECHNOLOGY FOOD & BEVERAGE
Epic Systems (10,000+) Pfizer (98,000+) Frito-Lay (55,000+)
Zendesk (5,000+) Exact Sciences (5,000+) Seneca Foods Corporation (7,000+)
Microsoft (221,000+) Labcorp (26,000+) Little Potato Company (400+)
Google (288,000+) Promega Corporation (1,800+) Jack Links Beef Jerky (4,000+)
EatStreet (250+) Luminex Corporation (1,300+)

MANUFACTORING FINANCE

Trek Bicycle (3,000+) TASC (750+)
Kraft Heinz Company (36,000+) CUNA Mutual Group (3,300+)
PepsiCo (315,000+) UW Credit Union (800+)
John Deere (82,200+) Summit Credit Union (900+)
Baker Tilly (3,000+)

RETAIL HQ EDUCATION HEALTHCARE

American Girl (1,000+) University of Wisconsin (21,000+)  GE Healthcare (51,000+)
Lands' End (5,000+) Edgewood College (800+) UW Health (24,000+)
Shopbop (500+) SSM Health (40,000+)
UnityPoint Health (33,000+)

EMPLOYERS




RETAILERS
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BIAGGI’S

RISTORANTE ITALIAND

COOPER'S HAWK'

WINERY &8 RESTAURANTS

ZUPAS

(o noodles
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Sushi & Hibachi

ANCHO & AGAVE

tacos+amigos+ tequila




ALWAY
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